National Championships Czech Republic ME - ITT
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21/06/2018 | 40km | 22 starting
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ELA KUKRLE Michael
TDP PIETRULA Nicolas
TDP KRAUS Jan

ELA CERNY Josef

ICA TUREK Danie

CZE19941117
CZE19950805
CZE19930123
CZE19930511
CZE19930119
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ELA ZAHALKA Matgj
ELA BARTA Jan

QST STYBAR Zden&k
ELA BUCHACEK Tomas

CZE19931204
CZE19841207
CZE19851211
CZE19780307



